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PROGRAMNAPTÁR
Terv
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Közgyűlés:

04. 18. /szombat/


Társadalmi munka:

04.19. /vasárnap/
09.26./szombat/

[bookmark: _GoBack]
Parti Party:

08. 01. /szombat/

Elnökségi ülések:
02.23.
03.28.
04.17.
05.30.
06.20.
07.25.
09.27.
10.31.
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